SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 296/2018

TVL SRI VENKATESWARA STEELS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

APPELLATE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER (CT)

STATION CUDDALORE

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date: 16-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. R. Hemalatha, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Kovilan, Adv.

Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, AOR Mr. Aswathi M.K., Adv.

Mr. V.Vasudevan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C)Nos. 6262-6263 of 2014.

(MADHU BALA) COURT MASTER (SH) (RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER